
1

Private Bus  
Service



2

Private Bus Service 
Loreto Normanhurst provides seven dedicated private buses for transport to and from the School. 
Chartered by North Sydney Bus Charters, buses are air conditioned, fitted with seat belts and are clearly 
branded as Loreto Normanhurst buses. Buses operate each day during the school term, dropping 
students at Loreto Normanhurst by 8.10am and departing each afternoon at 3.25pm. 

Students from Years 5-12 can subscribe to use the Loreto Normanhurst Private Bus. All students using the 
Private Bus Service will be provided with a bus pass that they need to show the driver each time they ride 
the bus.

Bus Routes

LN Bus Routes

•	 ARCADIA

•	 THE HILLS DISTRICT

•	 CHERRYBROOK METRO SHUTTLE

•	 DRUMMOYNE/GLADESVILLE

•	 LANE COVE/NORTH RYDE 

•	 MOSMAN/NORTH SHORE

•	 NORTHERN BEACHES



3

Arcadia Service

Arcadia Galston Dural Glenhaven Cherrybrook Pennant Hills Loreto
Normanhurst

Bus Stop AM PM
Arcadia Road, Arcadia Public School 7:03 4:14
Galston Road, Galston Shops 7:10 4:07
Galston Road, Galston High School 7:12 4:05
Old Northern Road, Dural Public School 7:17 4:00
Old Northern Road, before New Line Road (AM Only) 7:18 -
Old Northern Road, opposite Quarry Road (PM Only) - 3:59
Old Northern Road, Round Corner Shops (AM stop near veterinary) 7:22 3:55
Glenhaven Road near Glenhaven Public School 7:27 3:50
Old Northern Road near Gilbert Road 7:32 3:45
New Line Road corner of James Henty Drive 7:34 3:43
Purchase Road near Kentia Parade 7:37 3:40
Shepherds Drive at Appletree Shops 7:42 3:35
Francis Greenway Drive, Near Lambe Place 7:45 3:32
Boundary Road near Cedarwood Drive 7:48 3:30
Loreto Normanhurst 8:10 3:25



4

Hills District Service

The Ponds Stanhope Kellyville Castle Hill West 
Pennant Hills

Bus Stop AM PM
The Ponds Boulevard, The Ponds Near Stanhope Parkway 7:00 4:20
Perfection Avenue (between Yarrandale Street/Tilbury Avenue) 7:03 4:17
Santha Riley Drive near corner of Redden Drive 7:08 4:12
Green Road near President Road 7:13 4:07
Green Road, after Eric Cooper Drive (AM Only) 7:14 -
Green Road, Centenary of Anzac Reserve (PM Only) - 4:06
Showground Road near Kings Road 7:18 4:02
Tuckwell Road, near Ashmead Avenue 7:21 4:01
Tuckwell Road, near Surrey Avenue 7:22 4:00
Old Northern Road outside St Bernadette’s Primary School 7:28 3:52
Castle Hill Road, Koala Park 7:35 3:45
Victoria Road near Keelindi Road 7:40 3:30
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00 3:25

Loreto
Normanhurst



5

Cherrybrook Metro Shuttle Service

Cherrybrook
Metro Station

Loreto
Normanhurst

Bus Stop AM
Cherrybrook Metro Station 7:00
Loreto Normanhurst 7:20
Cherrybrook Metro Station 7:45
Loreto Normanhurst 8:05

Bus Stop PM
Loreto Normanhurst 3:35
Cherrybrook Metro Station 3:55
Loreto Normanhurst 4:20
Cherrybrook Metro Station 4:40
Loreto Normanhurst 5:10
Cherrybrook Metro Station 5:30



6

Drummoyne & Gladesville Service

Drummoyne Hunters Hill Gladesville Ryde North Ryde Epping Loreto
Normanhurst

Bus Stop AM PM
Drummoyne – Victoria Road (Corner Lyons Road heading north) 7:00 4:28
Hunters Hill – Ryde Road, Opposite Hunters Hill Hotel 7:05 4:20
Ryde Road, near Farnell Street 7:07 4:16
Ryde Road, Monash Park 7:09 4:15
Victoria Road, Ryde Aquatic Centre 7:15 4:12
Buffalo Road, near Crescent Avenue 7:20 4:07
Buffalo Road, near Smith Street 7:21 4:06
Lane Cove Road, near Quarry Road 7:24 4:03
Lane Cove Road, near Bridge Road 7:25 4:02
Lane Cove Road, near Coxs Road 7:28 3:58
Epping Road, near pedestrian overpass 7:37 3:55
Beecroft Road, Epping Train Station 7:45 3:45
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00 3:25



7

Lane Cove & North Ryde Service

Lane Cove 
Shops

Longueville Lane Cove
West

North Ryde West Pymble South Turramurra Loreto
Normanhurst

Bus Stop AM PM
Lane Cove Shops, Longueville Road, near Central Avenue 6:56 4:05
Longueville - Kenneth Street, near Kingsford Smith Oval 7:00 4:01
Lane Cove - Kenneth Street, Central Park 7:01 4:00
River Road West near Tamborine Bay Road 7:03 3:58
Burns Bay Road near Cullen Street 7:06 3:55
Epping Road before Pittwater Road 7:13 3:50
Epping Road after Wicks Road 7:15 3:48
Lane Cove Road outside Railway Station near Waterloo Rd 7:23 3:45
West Pymble - Yanko Road and Andrew Avenue 7:25 3:42
West Pymble - Yanko Road near Malroy Avenue 7:26 3:41
Comenarra Parkway near Hudson Close 7:30 3:40
Fox Valley Shops, Comenarra Parkway 7:32 3:38
Comenarra Parkway near Butterfield Street (PM only) - 3:36
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00 3:25



8

Mosman & North Shore Service

Mosman Northbridge Willoughby Roseville East Killara St Ives Turramurra Loreto
Normanhurst

Bus Stop AM PM
Mosman, Pearl Bay Ave Corner Moss Lane 6:55 4:30
Spit Road, near Bickell Road 6:59 4:26
Spit Road, near Military Road 7:02 4:23
Military Road, near Spofforth Street 7:05 4:20
Military Road, near Rangers Road 7:07 4:18
Military Road, near Watson Street 7:08 4:16
Northbridge – Strathallen Avenue and Sailors Bay Road 7:15 4:09
Willoughby – Eastern Valley Way, near Victoria Avenue 7:21 4:03
Roseville - Addison Ave, at Babbage Rd 7:24 3:57
Roseville – Archbold Road & Woodlands Avenue 7:28 3:53
East Killara – Birdwood Ave & Koola Avenue 7:32 3:50
St Ives – Eastern Arterial Road, after Barra Brui Cres (AM Only) 7:35 -
St Ives – Eastern Arterial Road, opposite Barra Brui Cres (PM Only) - 3:47
St Ives – Killeaton Street & Memorial Avenue 7:40 3:45
Turramurra – Bobbin Head Road, near Spurwood Road 7:50 3:40
Turramurra Railway Station – bus stop Pacific Hwy 7:55 3:35
Warrawee Public School – Pacific Hwy 7:57 3:34
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00 3:25



9

Northern Beaches Service

Avalon Newport Mona Vale Ingleside Terrey Hills St Ives Loreto
Normanhurst

Bus Stop AM PM
Avalon (Avalon Public School) 6:55 4:32
Newport Shops (Caltex Service Station) 7:00 4:32
Barrenjoey Rd, Mona Vale (Kitchener Park) 7:05 4:22
Mona Vale Rd, Ingleside (near Manor Rd) 7:13 4:17
Boorali Rd, Terrey Hills (Shops) 7:21 4:09
Myoora Rd, Terrey Hills (Near Mona Vale Rd) 7:25 4:05
Mona Vale Rd, St Ives (St Ives Plaza) 7:40 3:50
Loreto Normanhurst 8:05 3:25



10


